THE KNOW-HOW FACTORY
Machine tooling
technology
Motor spindles
System Acessories
3
ZIMMER GROUP

STRUCTURE OF THE ORDER NUMBER Example:
MOTOR SPINDLES
ORDER INFORMATION
www.zimmer-group.com   ►   Data, Drawings, 3-D Models, Operating Instructions
7
MOTOR SPINDLES
OVERVIEW
Version
Rated power S1
[kW]
Rated
torque S1
[Nm]
max. Speed
[rpm]
Cooling Motor
technology
Version Page
HF145-001-001 6 4,9 24.000 Electric fan Asynchronous Basic variant 8
HF145-001-002 7,5 6,1 24.000 Electric fan Asynchronous Basic variant 10
HF145-001-003 11,8 9,6 24.000 Electric fan Asynchronous Basic variant 12
HF145-001-004 6 4,9 24.000 Electric fan Asynchronous Vector control 14
HF145-001-005 7,5 6,1 24.000 Electric fan Asynchronous Vector control 16
HF145-001-006 11,8 9,6 24.000 Electric fan Asynchronous Vector control 18
HF125-002-001 9 7,3 24.000 Water Asynchronous Basic variant 20
HF125-002-002 12 9 24.000 Water Asynchronous Basic variant 22
HF125-002-004 9 7,3 24.000 Water Asynchronous Vector control 24
HF125-002-005 12 9 24.000 Water Asynchronous Vector control 26